
COMM AT INTERS OF W LINE OF SEC 
138 RUN S 554.48 FT TO POB. RUN 
S 181.80 FT, W 248.66 FT, N 180.

GAINEY AUTOMOTIVE, INC
3468 SW COUNTY RD 138
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

23-7S-16-04300-005

2500 REPAIR SERVICE
02

23716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/04/2015 DF 1.01 14,140 0 0 14,140

STANDARD
3

27,694
19,116
14,140
60,950

0
60,950

0
60,950
60,950

0

62,335

1297/0108 6/24/2015 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD L & SUSAN M GA

GAINEY AUTOMOTIVE, 

1289/0085 2/05/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDDIE L & SUSAN M GAI

EDDIE L & SUSAN M G
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3468 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 01 NONE 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

6600 04 2,340 48.3000 23.67 55,388 1993 1993 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 VEH SALE/R  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2160

AOF 360 110 396 4,687

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 21,303

UST 360 40 144 1,704

2,520 2,340 27,694

UST= W24 BAS= W60 S30 E60 AOF= E24 N15 W24 S15$ N30$ S15 E24
N15$.

UST

24

15

24

15

BAS

60

30

60

30

AOF

24

15

24

15

1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 80 28 2,240.00 UT 12.00 12.00 70 2005 2005 3 70 18,816

19,116

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,140


